
December 19, 2013 

Health Resources Board Meeting 



HRB 
Activity 

Number 
Received 
2008  

Number 
Received  
2009 

Number 
Received 
2010  

Number 
Received 
2011  

Number 
Received 
2012 

Number 
Received 
2013 

Notice of 
Intent 

2 1 5 6 2 4 

Applications 
Received 

3 2 6 6 1 4 

Review 
Committees 
Held 

2 1 6 14 3 12 

Public 
Hearings 
Held 

2 1 0 1 1 3 

CPR 2008-2013 Data 



0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013

NOI

Apps Received

Review Committee

Meetings

Public Hearing


