Health Resources Board 5 Year Activity Analysis

December 19, 2013 Health Resources Board Meeting

CPR 2008-2013 Data

HRB Activity	Number Received 2008	Number Received 2009	Number Received 2010	Number Received 2011	Number Received 2012	Number Received 2013
Notice of Intent	2	1	5	6	2	4
Applications Received	3	2	6	6	1	4
Review Committees Held	2	1	6	14	3	12
Public Hearings Held	2	1	0	1	1	3

5 Year HRB Analysis Chart

